Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Extranic Filling Covert Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230002661213)))



H23000268121348CX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : API PROCESSING Account Number : 120110000069 Phone : (954)567-0013 Fax Number : (954)567-3401

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: kathy@apiprocessing.com

Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dabico A-Bridge LLC

	THE PARTY OF THE P
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125,00



H23000266121 Page 2 of 4

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

DABICO A-BRIDGE				
Imited Liability Company; must include "Limited Li	ability Company,""L.L.(C.," or "LLC.")		
aine adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	a. The alternate name must is	nelude "Limited Liabil	lity Company." "L.L.C." o	- LI
ARE	2	38-4319265		
ich foreign limited Hanflity company is organized)	J	(Fbl number, if applicable)		
(Date Earl Assessed biggins in Monitor of Spice to make	ATTRACTION &			
(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determine p	enalty liability)			
RIVE	5425 POINDE	XTER DRIVE		
	(Mading Addr	c#\$}		-
6235	INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46235			
				-
			. 2	
-				— <u>.</u>
s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)		一品	
	<u> </u>		<u>-</u> س	
API PROCESSING - LICENSING, INC.				
			三: 至	
3419 GALT OCEAN DRIVE, SUITE A				
3419 QVITT OCEVIA DKIAE' 2011E W)
3419 GALT OCEAN DRIVE, SOITE A			75 5	
FORT LAUDERDALE	, Florida	33308		
	ARE See horoign limited Hamility company it organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to regit (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determine por prior for the prior of t	ARE ARE	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 603.0905, P.S. to determine penalty liability) PRIVE 6. (Mailing Address) INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46235 S of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) API PROCESSING - LICENSING, INC.	ARE (Pate first transacted buttlets in Florida, trippier to registration.) (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, P.S. to determine penalty liability) (Mailing Address) (Mailing Address) (Mailing Address) (Sold Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity: DAB ☐Manager ☐Member	Name and Address: ICO AIRPORT SOLUTIONS, Name: Address: 5425 POINDEXTER DRIVE	_	Title or Capacity: Manager Member	Name:	Name and Address:
Person AMBR	INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46235	-	Person	***************************************	□Other
□Manager	Name: MICHAEL RICHARDS		□ Manage:	Name:	
□Member	Address:	_	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	5425 POINDEXTER DRIVE	_	□Authorized		
Person	INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46235		Ретяоп		
■Other_AMBR	□Other	-	□Other		□Other_
□Manager	Name: JASON SUMMERS	_	□Mænagor	Name:	
□Member	Address:	_	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	5425 POINDEXTER DRIVE	_	□Authorized		
Person	INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46235	_	Person		
■Other AMBR	□Other	-	□Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plorida Statutes. I am aware that any falso information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Jason S. Summers Jason S. Summers 120131, 2023 15:00 ECT)
Signature of an authorized person
JASON SUMMERS
Typed or printed name of tippee

H23000266121 3 Page 4 of 4

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DABICO A-BRIDGE LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

-HAS-A-LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR-AS-THE RECORDS-OF-THIS-OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DABICO A-BRIDGE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2022.

7134884 8300 SR# 20233074763

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jahring W. Busilook, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203824297

Date: 07-25-23